the goodtime hotelthe goodtime hotel
EU
CL
ID
AV
E
7TH ST
P

MODIFY THE PARKING REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PROPERTIES
FRONTING WASHINGTON AVENUE BETWEEN 6™ STREET AND LINCOLN;
PROVIDING FOR CODIFICATION; REPEALER; SEVERABILITY; AND AN
EFFECTIVE DATE.
Efforts to Revitalize Washington Avenue
• 2014-2015 Mayor’s Blue Ribbon
Panel for Washington Avenue
• Applicant was an active participant
and a key player in the revitalization,
which resulted in the creation of the
CD-2 Washington Avenue
Regulations.
• the goodtime hotel is catalyst project,
one of the first new developments on
Washington Avenue
E xa 7 xa 3 — — \
= | ,eES Y SES A-52 A-51 |
o i ERES ERE REAR YARD SETBACK VARIANCE ELEVATOR BULKHEAD, REAR YARD SETBACK VARIANCE \
Tel THEY APPROVED FOR 24% OF HOTEL TOWER ISCREENED MECH APPROVED FOR 24% OF HOTEL TOWER
- I < < E FRONTAGE— — EQUIPMENT E FRONTAGE:
| | b19-10" |
27
o _ o o e... BACKELOW_ «
LOADING PARKING | LOADIN PREVENTER 15 ok
VARIANCE APPROVED ENTRY <= COLLINS CT ENTRY ENTRY BELOW VALET/TEMP ? sere ED
FOR BACK OF HOUSE - 8 RO v VV LOADING AREA 173-7" 5 8 48-8" vo 2
_ Em — o
7 1 E MFTO | EFE Pe= 1 1h | \
( | E I \ Ee3> ol y SIDE YARD SETBACK VARIANCE
e - = = pe == — 8 ——- ZANE A | APPROVED FOR TRIANGULAR
\ J | ROOF = < : PORTION 20% TOTAL OF HOTEL
NO al 48'- 6" NGVD Te rm h Zh JN! TOWER S FRONTAGE
CIT-BIKE | 1S gl C $
RA
PARKING IDEN ! SCREENED MECH H | SETA ED
1 | ra EQUIPMENT | prOWM
tf CITI-BIKE a on 40 9 8u ACOF \ y H 5 STAIR El PARIING | FEES ] STAIR D 6 gag 83'- 6" NGVD ULKHEAD ARAL hy \
2 5 sp ? EEN BulkHea RESOS $ fi = 10"NGVD| A £{phC a
E 8— i 5 PE 6"NGVD | 93'-6"NGVD Bi 258 £ ADDT'L 20' 1 "e w | 2 E 3 e SETBACK os
oROF ER Po i $T “NOVO SWIMMING POOL _ ree =x REQUIRED EU
di J E a — Y \ I= \ VALET | 15 T ESE Eu — 4100-00 \ o
| T L228-10"|SETBARK PROVIDED = 1 ES 3i 25 — 100-0" A 70-0"
- t r ¡ao Q T 24.0 0 a oT of OF or E ES T 3
oe \ \ 17)
o LE Ty Hu — EEE nt Eg EE '
=f : Sea yas A \ 26127 PIE" BES A
\ el Sr “He Ne \ o \ E OPEN BREEZEWAY OED
E
212-10" : a
1
5
"
gi
a!
+
Morris Adjmi Architects
O'Brien Lighting Inc
Washin,
Squared LLC
Ken Fulk
<—
WASHINGTON AVE
Raymond Jungles
Inc.
Nichols Brosch
Wurst Wolfe &
Associates
601-685 Washington Ave.
Miami Beach, FL
Proposed Site Plan